
 
Susan Michels michelss@communityhealthboard.org CHB  
Ashley Grimm Grimma@stlouiscountymn.gov Commissioner
David Mills david.mills@co.cook.mn.us Commissioner
Ali Bachinski ali.bachinski@co.carlton.mn.us County
Tom Berrigan berrigant@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Tara Besch tara.besch@co.koochiching.mn.us County
Cheryl Bisping bispingc@stlouiscountymn.gov County  
Gena Bossert bossertg@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Amy Brownell brownella@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Grace Bushard grace.bushard@co.cook.mn.us County
Brenda Carlson Brenda.Carlson@co.carlton.mn.us County
Patricia Chandler chandlerp@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Anna Clough Clougha@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Nicole Cook cookn@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Kylie Dietz kylie.dietz@co.lake.mn.us County
Stacy Durgin Smith stacey.durgin@co.aitkin.mn.us County  
Pat Eliason pat.eliasen@co.cook.mn.us County
Leah Fredrickson fredricksonl@stlouiscountymn.gov County  
Anna Halliday hallidaya@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Lisa Hanson lisa.hanson@co.lake.mn.us County
Carol Hassl mailto:haaslc@stlouiscountymn.gov County  
Stacey Hawkins Stacey.L.Hawkins@co.cook.mn.us County
Christina Heazlett Heazlettc@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Kyle Heyesen heyesenk@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Aubrie Hoover hoovera@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Brenda Inman Inmanb@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Matt Johnson johnsonm2@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Karen Jones JonesK@StLouisCountyMN.gov County
Julie Juntti julie.juntti@co.carlton.mn.us County
Charlotte Karsh karshc@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Karli Klander klanderk@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Jessica Kokesh jessica.kokesh@co.koochiching.mn.us County
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Sarah Kyllander Kyllanders@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Deb Larson deb.larson@co.koochiching.mn.us County
Dave Lee dave.lee@co.carlton.mn.us County
Donna Lekander donna.lekander@co.carlton.mn.us County
Meghann Levitt meghann.levitt@co.carlton.mn.us County  
Marci Lundgren marci.lundgren@co.lake.mn.us County  
Char Matheson mathesonc@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Alison McIntyre alison.mcintyre@co.cook.mn.us County
Jennette Mettner jennette.mettner@co.lake.mn.us County
Jay Milbridge jay.milbridge@co.lake.mn.us County  
Desiree Milbridge milbridged@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Linnea Mirsch mirschl@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Jen Moen jennifer.moen@co.aitkin.mn.us County
Timothy Myles mylest@stlouiscountymn.gov County  
Lara Nygaard Lara.nygaard@co.lake.mn.us County
Andrea Orest andrea.orest@co.cook.mn.us County
Nicole Peterson nicole.peterson@co.lake.mn.us County
Craig Pierce craig.pierce@co.itasca.mn.us County   
Craig Pierce craig.pierce@co.itasca.mn.us County  
Nichole Rahman rahmann@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Adam Ries riesa@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Shana Roberts shana.roberts@co.lake.mn.us County
Theresa Roebke Roebket@stlouiscountymn.gov County
LaReesa Sandrestsky lareesa.sandretsky@co.lake.mn.us County
Kelly Sather satherk@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Anita Savela-Gornik savela-gornika@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Lilo Schluender schluenderl@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Stacy Schmidt stacy.schmidt@co.cook.mn.us County
Liana Seuvaai seuvaail@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Liana Seuvaai seuvaail@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Karen St. George info@fscmn.org County
Leah Stauber stauberl@stlouiscountymn.gov County  
Paula Stocke stockep@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Hanna Tate Hannah.Tate@co.carlton.mn.us County
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Erin Thompson thompsone@stlouiscountymn.gov County
Deanna Torfin torfind@stlouiscountymn.gov County  
Maria VanSanten maria.vansanten@co.lake.mn.us County
Brandie Webb webbb@stlouiscountymn.gov County  
Jade Woltmann jade.woltmann@co.cook.mn.us County  
Andrea Brobst andrea.brobst@northshorehealthgm.org Funder   
Rachel Forsyth rachel@lloydkjohnsonfoundation.org Funder
Katy Lofqquist katy@unitedwaynemn.org Funder
Joan Oswald joswald@mdfoundation.org Funder
Katie Bauman katie.bauman@essentiahealth.org Health Care
Zomi Bloom zomi.bloom@wildernesshealthmn.org Health Care
Penny Danger Fye penny.danger-fye@slhduluth.com Health Care
Nancie Deming ndeming@sawtoothmountainclinic.org Health Care
Derek DuSold derek.dusold@fairview.org Health Care
Ric Gertsema Richard.gertsema@essentiahealth.org Health Care
Rachel Gischia rachel.gischia@slhduluth.com Health Care
Nycole Johnson nycole.johnson@slhduluth.com Health Care
Danielle Jones danielle.jones@fairview.org Health Care
Leah Kingfisher leah.kingfisher@slhduluth.com Health Care
Rachel Liechty rliechty@sawtoothmountainclinic.org Health Care
Jennifer Miller jennifer.miller@fairview.org Health Care
Anita Norby anita.nordby@slhduluth.com Health Care
Lauren Pipkin lauren.pipkin@fairview.org Health Care
Anna Solem anna.solem@slhduluth.com Health Care
Lori Thrun Lori.Thrun@Essentiahealth.org Health Care  
Maria Alicea malicea@damianocenter.org Other
Samantha Almond samantha.almond1317@gmail.com Other
Hannah Alstead hannah_alstead@smith.senate.gov Other  
Mel Alvar alvar@pavsa.org Other
Jessica Burks jessica@violencepreventioncenter.org Other
Elliot Butay ebutay@namimn.org Other
Barb Caskey barb.caskey@arrowheadhealthalliance.org Other
Deborah Cavitt dcavitt@macmh.org Other
Nathaniel Chen opioidvista@d.umn.edu Other
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Nathanial Chen opioidvista@d.umn.edu Other
Mike Clabaugh mclabaug@css.edu Other
Martha Clasen mclasen@stopdomesticabuse.org Other
Mary DeVany medevany@umn.edu Other
Kathy Dowell kdowell@d.umn.edu Other
Mary Gilbertson mary_gilbertson@smith.senate.gov Other
Cassandra Hainey cassandra.hainey@rrps.org Other
Megan Halena megan.halena@ghci.us Other
Emma Hannu emma@pavsa.org Other
Riana Hegman riana@elybhn.org Other
Diane Holliday-Welsh hollidaywelsh@gmail.com Other
Marjorie Holmstrom-Sabo marje@coffeebean.net Other
Michelle Jecha jecha009@d.umn.edu Other
Amber Jochem amber.jochem@mntc.org Other
Sheri Johnson sheri.johnson@life-house.org Other
Samantha Kapaun Srkapaun@gmail.com Other
Jeff Kern jeffkern54@gmail.com Other
Amanda Kilpatrick amanda.kilp@yahoo.com Other
Amy Larsen amyelizabethjust@gmail.com Other
Kelly Lawson kadondom@yahoo.com Other
Jack Lee jlee4@css.edu Other
Jack Lee jlee4@css.edu Other
Ranna LeVoir rhlevoir@gmail.com Other
Kelly Lind kelly.lind@yahoo.com Other
Kelly Lind kelly.lind@yahoo.com Other
Tara Lindstrom tlindstrom@mnce.org Other
Cindy Lustig cinders@rangenet.com Other
Dana Malan directorofoutreach@namimn.org Other
Marissa Marsolek marso070@d.umn.edu Other
Chad Nickila nickilac@virginiapd.com Other
Anne Parish anneparish@REACHyap.org Other
Kari Rengo drkarirengo@gmail.com Other
Kerry Reuter kreuter@css.edu Other
Jennifer Rich jenjar13@yahoo.com Other
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Jennifer Rich jenjar13@yahoo.com Other
Ric Schaefer ric.schaefer@arrowheadhealthalliance.org Other
John Soghigian jfsinely@midco.net Other
Tom Steinmetz tsteinmetz@washburn.org Other
Micheal Strasser mrstras@gmail.com Other
Michael Strasser mrstras@gmail.com Other
Dana Strochein stroscheindana@gmail.com Other
Jenny Swanson jenny.s@recoveryallianceduluth.org Other
Angie Thies athies@mncounties.org Other
Nora Thomey americorps@damianocenter.org Other
Kameiko Vue kameiko@pavsa.org Other  
Sonya Wildwood Sonjawildwood@gmail.com Other
Kap Wilkes kapw@elywbd.org Other
Mika Baer mbaer@ucare.org Payer
Dalton Danielson dalton.danielson@allina.com Payer
Heather Dodd hdodd@ucare.org Payer
Victor Fields victor_fields@uhc.com Payer
Maria Kannankutty maria.kannankutty@bluecrossmn.com Payer
Lucas Peterson lucas.peterson@bluecrossmn.com Payer
Gary Spryncynatyk gary.sprynczynatyk@bluecrossmn.com Payer
Pakou Xiong pakou.x.xiong1@healthpartners.com Payer
Jode  Freyholtz-London jode@mnwitw.org Provider
Janis Allen jallen@rangementalhealth.org Provider
Angie Baratto abaratto@northlandcounseling.org Provider
Dina Clabaugh dina@insightduluth.com Provider
Pat Conway pat.conway@essentiahealth.org Provider
Susan Degnan susan.degnan@fairview.org Provider
Dean Grace dgrace@northwoodchildren.org Provider
Kelly Grinsteinner kgrinsteinner@rangementalhealth.org Provider
Joe Krause Jkrause@northlandcounseling.org Provider
Jaime LaGraves jaime.lagraves@hdchrc.org Provider
Holly Macor holly.macor@essentiahealth.org Provider
Alli Pikul allison.pikul@hdcmn.org Provider
Jodi Roberts jtroberts@sawtoothmountainclinic.org Provider
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Connie Ross connie.ross@northhomes.org Provider
Dawn Shykes Dawn.Shykes@lssmn.org Provider
Mary Truscott mary@cedarbranchcounseling.com Provider
Will Wilson wwilson@lschc.org Provider
Richard Wolleat dwolleat@northwoodchildren.org Provider
Carlie Anderson canderso@proctor.k12.mn.us School
Laura Bork lbork@naspg.k12.mn.us School
Katie Danielson katie.danielson@isd709.org School
Callie DeVriendt callie.devriendt@isd709.org School
Crystal Diehl crystal.diehl@isd709.org School
Tim Everson teverson@isd361.org School
Jenny Falk jfalk@isd381.org School
Kelsey Gagnon kgagnon@proctor.k12.mn.us School
Rachel Howard rhoward@isd381.org School
Alicia Ison aisom@isd2142.k12.mn.us School
Leanne Johnson Leanne.johnson@isd701.org School
Kelly Kotowica kkotowicz@isd166.org School
Lisa Kvas mcsprincipal2@gmail.com School
Rachel Lehman rachael.lehman@greatexpectationsschool.com School
MacKenzie Lehn mlehn@northome.k12.mn.us School
Callie Lindmeyer clindmeyer@isd381.org School
Megan Myers mmyers@isd166.org School
Lisa Perkovich lperkovich@isd2142.k12.mn.us School
Bryan Ridgeway bryan.ridgeway@isd701.org School
Anna Sandstrom asandstrom@isd166.org School
Mary Schwinghammer mschwinghamer@ely.k12.mn.us School
Stephanie Turban turban_s@isd362.k12.mn.us School
Jaime Wendt wendt_j@isd362.k12.mn.us School
Kelly Felton kelly.felton@state.mn.us State
Angie Hirsch angela.hirsch@state.mn.us State
Brittany Anderson banderson@grandportage.com Tribe
Carol DeVerney caroldeverney@fdlrez.com Tribe
Jennifer Dupuis jenniferdupuis@fdlrez.com Tribe
Justin Eich Justin.eich@millelacsband.com Tribe
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Laura Ferwalt lferwalt@boisforte-nsn.gov Tribe
Jacki Kozlowski jkozlowski@grandportage.com Tribe
Sarah Lakosky julisas@grandportage.com Tribe
Jennifer Martineau JenniferMartineau@fdlrez.com Tribe
Leslie Olson lolson@grandportage.com Tribe
Emily Smith esmith@redlakenation.org Tribe
Jennifer Sorenson Jenns@grandportage.com Tribe
Julie Swader julisas@grandportage.com Tribe
Tammy Wickstrom tammy.wickstrom@millelacsband.com Tribe
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